General information about company

Scrip code 514223

Name of the company Ramgopal Polytex Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. Of ]:(1)] 0faid P:irctl]—y shares "srl?;raelzsms. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
V) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 11 6591796 6591796 | 45.46 6591796 6591796 |[45.46
Group
(B) Public 23052 7908204 7908204 | 54.54 7908204 7908204 |[54.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 23063 14500000 14500000 | 100 14500000 14500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) ( ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.46 6531596
Group
(B) Public 54.54 2713400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9244996




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osi};org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Res cints ¥ (Iv)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (GyP'™ | (V)= 11957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | | Tot!
held (VD) As a % of X egty otal Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1947500 1947500 | 13.43 1947500 1947500 | 13.43
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 6 4644296 4644296 |32.03 4644296 4644296 |32.03
(specify)
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 11 6591796 6591796 | 45.46 6591796 6591796 | 45.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 1 6591796 6591796 |45.46 6591796 6591796 |45.46
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 5 80400 80400 0.55 80400 80400 0.55
Banks
?g;—;;otal 5 80400 80400 0.55 80400 80400 0.55
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 155577 | 5720438 5720438 | 39.45 5720438 5720438 |39.45
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 282200 282200 1.95 282200 282200 1.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) gﬁﬁ %;Iegl“ered 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
(e) g;zcgty};“ 462 1824666 1824666 | 12.58 1824666 1824666 | 12.58
f‘g‘if)‘“al 23047 7827804 7827804 | 53.98 7827804 7827804 |53.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 23052 7908204 7908204 | 54.54 7908204 7908204 |[54.54
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 23063 14500000 14500000 | 100 14500000 14500000 | 100
Total
23063 14500000 14500000 | 100 14500000 14500000 | 100




| (A+B+C) |




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111 equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A o
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No.|total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.43 1937500
(d) 32.03 4594096
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 45.46 6531596
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.46 6531596
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.55 68700
Sub-Total (B) 0.55 68700
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 39.45 1596334
(a(ii) 1.95 257700
(b) 0 500
(e) 12.58 790166
Sub-Total (B) 53.98 2644700
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
54.54 2713400
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 9244996
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 9244996
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

233400 shares are in Calls in Arrears- by Other than Directors and Officers




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHANLAL R
JATIA

MOHANLAL S
JATIA HUF

PUSHPADEVI M
AGARWAL

SANJAY M
JATIA

SUDHIR
MOHANLAL JATIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEEPJ0893A

AAIHM1038C

AACPA6865H

AAJPJ6813H

AAJPJ6855D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.19

0.52

12

13.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg:X

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

Class eg:y

Total

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.19

0.52

12

13.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.19

0.52

13.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60100

17000

75300

1740100

45000

1937500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

J M TEXTILES
LIMITED (J M
Commodities Limited)

RAMGOPAL
INVESTMENT &
TRDG.CO.PVT.LTD

RAMGOPAL
SYNTHETICS
LIMITED

RAMGOPAL
TEXTILES
LTD

TARAPUR
SYNTHETICS
PVT LTD

TARAPUR
VASTRA
UDYOG PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACJ0264E

AAACR2210A

AAACR5010Q

AAACRO0435P

AABCT2020R

AABCT2706N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59

5.67

6.09

12.57

1.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

Class eg:y

Total

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.59

5.67

6.09

12.57

1.38

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.59

5.67

6.09

12.57

1.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

665900

822196

883000

1822300

199600

201100

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4644296

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4644296

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4644296

Class eg:y

Total

4644296

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4594096
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Overseas corporate bodies

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI

Overseas corporate
bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASIA ASSETS &

DEVELOPMENT INC

PAN (II)

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

92

18

346

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

391400

400

141866

1057000

234000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

150000

391400

400

141866

1057000

234000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

2.7

0.98

7.29

1.61

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

391400

400

141866

1057000

234000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

391400

400

141866

1057000

234000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

2.7

0.98

7.29

1.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

2.7

0.98

7.29

1.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151000

400

141866

496900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

462

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1824666

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1824666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1824666

Class eg:y

Total

1824666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 790166
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

ASIA ASSETS & DEVELOPMENT INC is overseas corporate body and hence, PAN is not available.







